HIGHWAY BLOCK GRANT 2008
EXPENDITURE OF FUNDS

2008 Block Grant Allocation
FEMA Grant River Road

FEMA Grant Willow Brook Road (1* payment)
FEMA Grant Willow Brook Road (Final payment)
Highway Transportation Fund withdrawal

Total Available

Willow Brook Road (phase one)
Daniels Construction
Morrill Construction
Gravel Crushing
Total

River Road
Survey
Equipment rental
Erosion control
Repaving
Total

Colby Hill Road
Pavement Reclamation
Culverts/pipe
Stone/gen. supplies
Paving
Total

Beauty Hill
1" Pavement wearing course
Block Grant Highway Operating Budget

GRAND TOTAL

$102,806
27,013
77,812
85,135
160,000

$452,766

$42,738
$251,821
$28,000
$322,559

$,2,000
$9,520
$2,297
$14,895
$28,712

$4,111
$2,408
$2,866

$33,739
$43,124

$27,690
$30,681

$452,766



