## HIGHWAY BLOCK GRANT 2008 EXPENDITURE OF FUNDS

2008	Block Grant Allocation FEMA Grant River Road FEMA Grant Willow Brook Road (1st payment) FEMA Grant Willow Brook Road (Final payment) Highway Transportation Fund withdrawal	\$102,806 27,013 77,812 85,135 160,000
Total Available		\$452,766
Willow Brook Road (phase one)		
	Daniels Construction	\$42,738
	Morrill Construction	\$251,821
	Gravel Crushing	\$28,000
	Total	\$322,559
River Road		
	Survey	\$,2,000
	Equipment rental	\$9,520
	Erosion control	\$2,297
	Repaying	\$14,895
	Total	\$28,712
Colby Hill Road		
·	Pavement Reclamation	\$4,111
	Culverts/pipe	\$2,408
	Stone/gen. supplies	\$2,866
	Paving	\$33,739
	Total	\$43,124
Beauty Hill		
	1" Pavement wearing course	\$27,690
<b>Block Grant Highway Operating Budget</b>		\$30,681
GRAND TOTAL		\$452,766